Crown OPTO S0+ is a new solution for uniform
illumination of single-sided lightboxes and
bigger channel letters with depth ranging
from 40 to 90 mm. Due to the new optics, we
have used with this module, light is
distributed more evenly inside the lightboxes
or channel letters. As these modules have a
better light distribution pattern, they can be

CROWN OPTO S0+
ITEM DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU CC DISTANCE, MM POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM COLOUR TEMP. STATUS
BMOP-SP-LE1A160865E05 170 0.5 63 6500 K IN STOCK
BMOP-SP-LE1A160865E05CC 120 0.5 63 6500 K IN STOCK
BMOP-SP-LE1A160840E05 170 0.5 64 4000 K IN STOCK
BMOP-SP-LE1A160830E05 170 0.5 50 3000 K IN STOCK
BMOP-SP-LE1A160RE05 170 0.45 20 red IN STOCK
BMOP-SP-LE1A160GE05 170 0.5 44 green IN STOCK
BMOP-SP-LE1A160BE05 170 0.5 11 blue IN STOCK
PACKAGING INFORMATION
CC DISTANCE, MM CHAIN BAG BOX
170 60 pcs (0.4 kg) 120 pcs (0.9 kg) 1200 pcs (9.4 kg)
120 80 pcs (0.6 kg) 160 pcs (1.2 kg) 1280 pcs (10.0 kg)